s "Memorial Marco Casillo" mtemazjonage '.
Mo Cub s Trofeo ALTANUS 2021 nap

Memorial Casillo - Trofeo Altanus

- Esibizione Ferrari 488 (Challenge) SARNO - AUTO 1,900 km
Esibizione - 2 Ingresso 25/07/2021 13:20
Prove (10 Giri)

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

(4) GAI Stefano

1 13:52:14.499 1:18.037 1:00.540 17.497
2 13:53:17.571 1:03.072 49.266 13.806
3 13:54:20.224 48.743 13.910
4 13:55:29.577 1:09.353 52.618 16.735
5 13:56:32.658 1:03.081 49.190 13.891
6 13:57:35.826 1:03.168 48.894 14.274
7 13:58:39.013 1:03.187 49.133 14.054
8 13:59:41.857 1:02.844 48.906 13.938
9 14:00:44.540 1:02.683 48.765 13.918

10 14:01:47.256 1:02.716 48.661 14.055

(53) FILIPPI Luca

1 13:52:02.644 1:12.817 58.687 14.130
2 13:53:06.198 1:03.554 49.419 14.135
3 13:54:09.369 1:03.171 49.108 14.063
4 13:55:18.874 1:09.505 55.155 14.350
5 13:56:21.949 1:03.075 49.092 13.983
6 13:57:24.926 1:02.977 48.908 14.069
7 13:58:27.790 1:02.864 48.863 14.001
8 13:59:30.980 1:03.190 49.093 14.097
9 14:00:37.389 1:06.409 52.352 14.057

=
o

14:01:40.048 1:02.659 48.744 13.915

(101) SCUDIERI Paolo

1 13:51:52.853 1:09.865 55.442 14.423
2 13:52:57.249 1:04.396 50.338 14.058
3 13:54:00.732 49.535 13.948
4 13:55:04.377 1:03.645 49.458 14.187
5 13:56:08.397 1:04.020 49.924 14.096
6 13:57:12.800 1:04.403 50.380 14.023
7 13:58:16.823 1:04.023 50.011 14.012
8 13:59:20.421 1:03.598 49.645 13.953
9 14:00:24.283 1:03.862 50.022 13.840
10 14:01:28.452 1:04.169 50.198 13.971
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